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Grading Timeline – Spring 2022  

Mon,  11 July Grading fixture available 

Friday, 15 July  NetSetGo Round 1 

Saturday, 16 July  Grading Round 1 

Friday, 22 July  NetSetGo Round 2 

Saturday, 23 July   Grading Round 2 

Friday, 29 July  NetSetGo Round 3 

Saturday, 30 July  Grading Rounds 3 

Friday, 5 August  NetSetGo Round 4 

Saturday, 6 August  Grading Round 4 

Sunday, 7 August   Club grading comments and feedback due by 5pm 

7/8 August   Grading Committee to meet for regrading  

Tuesday, 9 August  Final regrade entered and fixtures updated 

Friday, 12 August  NetSetGo Round 5 

Saturday, 12 August NetSetGo Re-grade following Round 5 

Saturday, 8 October NetSetGo Re-grade following Round 10 
 

  It is very important that clubs provide the Grading Committee 
with as much information about the team players as is 

possible on the Team Registration and Feedback Sheets 


